
ID Task Name Dur Start Finish

1 LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE (Updated 03/20/17) 56.29 mo Fri 9/4/15 Wed 6/3/20

2 L‐1093 Boiler Isolation 8.23 mo Tue 10/11/16 Tue 6/20/17

3  Bid Phase (Informal)/Board Approval 3.45 mo Tue 10/11/16 Tue 1/24/17

4  Contract Issuance 2.5 mo Wed 11/9/16 Tue 1/24/17

5  Construction 1.18 mo Wed 3/15/17 Wed 4/19/17

6  Close Out 2 mo Wed 4/19/17 Tue 6/20/17

7 L‐1079 Transformer Replacement 13.06 mo Mon 8/1/16 Wed 9/6/17

8  Bid Phase (Informal) 3.82 mo Mon 8/1/16 Wed 1/18/17

9  Contract Issuance 1 mo Mon 12/12/16 Tue 1/10/17

10  Construction 5.5 mo Wed 1/18/17 Thu 7/6/17

11  Close Out 1.95 mo Fri 7/7/17 Wed 9/6/17

12 L‐640 College Complex Renovations (Level 2) 10.09 mo Mon 12/12/16 Tue 10/17/17

13  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval)  RE‐BID 1.5 mo Mon 12/12/16 Wed 1/25/17

14  Contract Issuance 0.3 mo Thu 1/26/17 Fri 2/3/17

15  Construction 5.5 mo Mon 2/6/17 Tue 7/25/17

16 Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 0.7 mo Wed 7/26/17 Wed 8/16/17

17 Close Out with Contractor 2 mo Thu 8/17/17 Tue 10/17/17

18 L‐1063 Science Lab Renovations  (On Hold) 28.21 mo Fri 9/4/15 Fri 1/19/18

19  Construction Documents 5.14 mo Fri 9/4/15 Tue 2/9/16

20  DSA Review & Approval 5.7 mo Wed 2/10/16 Wed 8/3/16

21  Re‐package for Re‐Bid 5.5 mo Thu 8/4/16 Fri 1/20/17

22  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval)   3.45 mo Tue 2/7/17 Wed 5/24/17

23 Contract Issuance 0.48 mo Thu 5/25/17 Thu 6/8/17

24  Construction 4.95 mo Thu 5/25/17 Wed 10/25/17

25  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 0.95 mo Thu 10/26/17 Fri 11/24/17

26  Close Out with Contractor 1.8 mo Mon 11/27/17 Fri 1/19/18
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ID Task Name Dur Start Finish

27 L‐4001 Campus Safety Center 23.73 mo Fri 6/10/16 Mon 6/11/18

28 P‐907, Kleinfelder Investigation (2nd Phase) 5.18 mo Fri 6/10/16 Wed 11/16/16

29 Bid Phase  (w/Board Approval) 2.59 mo Tue 11/8/16 Wed 1/25/17

30 Project Scope Evaluation/Budget Supplement 1.5 mo Thu 1/26/17 Tue 3/14/17

31 Modular Design Phase 3 mo Wed 3/15/17 Thu 6/15/17

32 DSA Approval of ID (Sac) 5 mo Fri 6/16/17 Fri 11/17/17

33 Bid Phase w/ Board Appr of Sitework/Found 2.15 mo Fri 11/17/17 Wed 1/24/18

34 Construction (Sitework Plus Foundation) 2.5 mo Wed 1/24/18 Wed 4/11/18

35 Construction (Modular) 1 mo Wed 4/11/18 Fri 5/11/18

36 Construction (Other District Contractors) 1 mo Wed 5/2/18 Fri 6/1/18

37 Move‐In & Occupancy 0.25 mo Fri 6/1/18 Fri 6/8/18

38 Start of Summer Semester Milestone (2018) 0 mo Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18

39 L‐527 Air Handler Replacement 13.41 mo Mon 1/9/17 Fri 2/23/18

40  Bid Phase (Rebid w/Board Approval) 5.55 mo Mon 1/9/17 Wed 6/28/17

41  Contract Issuance 0.48 mo Thu 6/29/17 Thu 7/13/17

42  Construction 5.33 mo Thu 7/13/17 Mon 12/25/17

43  Close Out 2 mo Mon 12/25/17 Fri 2/23/18

44 L‐1120 Reroof Gymnasium 9.89 mo Thu 11/24/16 Mon 9/25/17

45  Construction Documents 2.85 mo Thu 11/24/16 Fri 2/24/17

46  Bid Phase (w/Board Approval) 1.97 mo Mon 2/27/17 Thu 4/27/17

47  Contract Issuance 0.45 mo Fri 4/28/17 Thu 5/11/17

48  Construction 2.03 mo Mon 5/22/17 Mon 7/24/17

49  Close Out 2 mo Tue 7/25/17 Mon 9/25/17

50 L‐636 PE and Student Union 38.73 mo Thu 9/1/16 Fri 12/6/19

51 Site work for Portables Construction Documents 3.73 mo Thu 9/1/16 Fri 12/23/16

52 Site Work for Portables DSA Review and Approval  0.85 mo Tue 12/27/16 Fri 1/20/17

6/11/18
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53 Site Work for Portables Bid Phase (W/Board Approval) 1.9 mo Mon 1/23/17 Wed 3/22/17

54 Contract Issuance 0.28 mo Thu 3/23/17 Fri 3/31/17

55 Site work for Portables Construction   3.85 mo Mon 4/3/17 Mon 7/31/17

56 DSA Review & Approval Buildings 4.7 mo Wed 12/7/16 Mon 5/1/17

57 Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2.82 mo Tue 5/2/17 Thu 7/27/17

58 Contract Issuance 0.25 mo Fri 7/28/17 Fri 8/4/17

59 Construction 23.73 mo Mon 8/7/17 Tue 8/6/19

60 F F & E 2 mo Wed 8/7/19 Mon 10/7/19

61 Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 2 mo Tue 10/8/19 Fri 12/6/19

62 Portable Removal 0.2 mo Mon 7/31/17 Fri 8/4/17

63 Close Out with Contractor 1.95 mo Thu 8/8/19 Mon 10/7/19

64 L‐630 New Brentwood Center 48.97 mo Mon 4/18/16 Wed 6/3/20

65 Schematics and Design Development 12.8 mo Mon 4/18/16 Tue 5/16/17

66 Construction Documents 6 mo Tue 5/16/17 Thu 11/16/17

67 DSA Review & Approval 4.3 mo Fri 11/17/17 Fri 3/30/18

68 Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2.6 mo Mon 4/2/18 Wed 6/20/18

69 Contract Issuance 0.65 mo Thu 6/21/18 Wed 7/11/18

70 Construction 20.4 mo Thu 7/12/18 Wed 4/1/20

71 F F & E 0.95 mo Thu 4/2/20 Fri 5/1/20

72 Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 1 mo Mon 5/4/20 Wed 6/3/20

73 Close Out with Contractor 1.95 mo Thu 4/2/20 Tue 6/2/20

74 L‐1121 Theater Roof Replacement 6.83 mo Tue 12/20/16 Tue 7/18/17

75 Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 3.5 mo Tue 12/20/16 Wed 4/5/17

76 Construction 1.33 mo Thu 4/6/17 Wed 5/17/17

77 Close Out with Contractor 2 mo Wed 5/17/17 Tue 7/18/17
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